

From: "JetBlue Airways" <[REDACTED]>
To: "[REDACTED]" <[REDACTED]>
Subject: Today Only: Fares starting at \$49
Date: Tue, 22 Mar 2011 10:34:58 +0000



[Flights](#)

[Hotels](#)

[Cars](#)

[Vacations](#)

[Buy Points](#)

[Unsubscribe](#) [Help](#) [TrueBlue](#) [Corporate Travel](#) [Privacy](#) [About JetBlue](#)

Add mail@jetbluepromotions.com to your address book to ensure delivery to your inbox.

This e-mail was sent to [REDACTED]. If you would like to unsubscribe from future JetBlue mailings you may [Unsubscribe here](#). We're sorry but email sent in reply to this message will not be answered. If you have questions, please visit the Help section at jetblue.com. JetBlue Airways, 6322 South 3000 East, Suite G10, Salt Lake City, UT 84121.

***Taxes, Fees and Restrictions:**

Offers available until 3/22/11 (the earlier of 11:59 ET or local). Offers subject to change without notice; may not be available on all days or flights; must be purchased at time of reservation; and are one-way, nonrefundable and nontransferable. \$15 fee applies to fares (not Award flights) purchased by phone or at a ticket office (airport/city). 14-day advance purchase may be required. Offers do not include Passenger Facility Charges up to \$9 each way, September 11th Security Fees up to \$5 each way, and a Federal Segment Tax of \$3.70 per domestic segment (a segment is a takeoff and landing). International offers do not include government fees and taxes up to \$140.00 each way; Puerto Rico U.S. Arrival/Departure Tax of \$16.30 each way. Taxes and fees must be paid at the time of purchase and are subject to change as required by law. Proper documentation required for boarding. A second bag fee of \$35 applies.

Travel window restrictions:

For all routes not listed below: Travel valid 4/5 – 5/26/11. Blackout dates are 4/13 – 4/27/11. Travel on Tues/Wed.

Boston to/from Aruba: Travel valid 4/5-4/30 on Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu.

Boston to/from Montego Bay: Travel on Wed.

Fort Lauderdale to/from Long Beach: Travel valid 4/5-5/2.

Fort Lauderdale to/from Los Angeles: Travel valid 5/11-5/26.

Jacksonville to/from San Juan: Travel valid 5/19-5/26.

New York City (JFK) to/from Aruba, Cancun, Nassau, Turks and Caicos, or Saint Maarten: Travel on Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu.

Tampa to/from San Juan: Travel Valid 5/5-5/26.

Change/Cancel Policies: Changes/cancellations may be made prior to scheduled departure for \$100 per person plus applicable fare adjustment by visiting jetblue.com or calling 1-800-JETBLUE (1-800-538-2583), TTY/TDD 1-800-336-5530, Dominican Republic (1-809-200-9898), Barbados (877-596-2413), Bermuda (1-800-884-9616), Mexico (1-800-861-3372), Aruba (1-297-588-5388), St. Maarten (1-801-365-2583), Costa Rica (0800-0121666), Saint Lucia (1-877-766-9614) or Jamaica (1-800-963-3014). Cancellations are for JetBlue travel credit only, valid for one year. If reservation is not changed/canceled prior to scheduled departure, all money associated with reservation is forfeited. For Award flight cancellations, TrueBlue points will be re-deposited to the Member's account. For Award flight changes, TrueBlue points can be applied toward changes, plus any increase in points as resulting from the change.

Getaways

Offer ends 3/22/11 for travel 4/5-5/26/11. Sample package price found 3/15/11 for travel departing LGB 5/1 & 5/8/11; blackout dates 4/13-4/27/11; may not represent current savings; based on per person; double occupancy at Circus Circus Hotel and Casino. Subject to availability, restrictions apply. See full Getaways Terms and Conditions.

Getaways Terms and Conditions: Advertised package prices are per person based on double occupancy, unless otherwise noted in the restrictions. Hotel offers end by date shown in each hotel offer. Packages are subject to availability; capacity controlled; may not be available on all dates/flights; may be restricted to certain hotel room categories. Blackout dates may apply. Packages are nonrefundable; nontransferable; name changes not permitted. A one-day advance purchase may be required. Hotel rates, hotel taxes/fees and roundtrip airfare included, but not taxes and fees applicable to airfare including: Passenger Facility Charges up to \$9.00 each way, September 11th Security Fees up to \$10, Federal Segment Taxes of \$3.70 per domestic segment, and in the case of Puerto Rico and international travel, government fees and taxes up to \$127.60. Taxes and fees must be paid at time of purchase. Changes must be made 14 days or more prior to scheduled departure by calling 1-800-JETBLUE. Hearing or speech impaired customer may call TTY/TDD 1-800-336-5530. Changes, where permissible, and cancellations subject to a JetBlue fee of \$100 per person, plus any increase in package price, and any additional hotel penalties. Cancellations are for Getaways credit, valid for 1 year; not for use with air-only travel. If reservation is not changed/canceled prior to departure, all money associated with the package is forfeited. Proper documentation required for boarding.

©2011 JetBlue Airways